 XScale StackableUSB™
Computer With Dual Ethernet
SBC1626
Features
X Industry’s first StackableUSB Low-
power ARM
X 266 to 533MHz clock speed
X Seven (7) USB ports

37 +3.3V TCK 38
39 TDI RST_N 40
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
SBC1626 IXP420 CPU, 266MHz,
64MB RAM, 16MB Flash,
dual Ethernet
SBC1626-533 IXP420 CPU, 533MHz,
64MB RAM, 16MB Flash,
dual Ethernet
SBC1626-ET IXP420 CPU, 266MHz,
64MB RAM, 16MB Flash,
dual Ethernet, -40° to
+85°C operating temp
SBC1626-533-ET IXP425 CPU, 533MHz,
64MB RAM, 16MB Flash,
dual Ethernet, -40° to
+85°C operating temp
CS1626 Complete Cable Set